
Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 
3 

186 

33 
39 
71 
81 

180 
11 
69 

172 
8 

87 
48 

800 
181 

72 
43 

Name 
Alessio CORRADI 
Fabio LARINI 

Alessandro TRAVERSARO 
Massimo ACCORNERO 
Walter BARTOLINI 
Francesco FRATUS 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Giampaolo CRISTINI 
Nicola NASATO 
Oscarre TAVELLA 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Nicolo' ORNATI 
Smone FACCHETTI 
Fabrizio PEROTTI 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Bmw 
BMW 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Gpm 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Bmw 

Club 
DUCALE 
VARANO 

LIGURBIKE 
VARANO 
RAVENNA 
NON SOLO MOTO 
TORRAZZO 
RG PLUS MOTORSPORT 
ACQUI TERME 
DRIVERS 
FRANCIACORTA 
MATULJI RACING 
VALLE SUSA 
DRAGON RACING 
VIGEVANO 
ITALIAN RIDER 
LUMEZZANE 

Class 
MES 
MES 

MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 
MDS 
MDS 
MES 
MES 

In Lap 
3 
4 

4 
8 
4 
7 

13 
16 
13 
11 
14 

3 
12 
10 

9 
4 
0 

Best Tm 
1:07.490 
1:08.086 

1:08.256 
1:08.369 
1:08.421 
1:09.130 
1:09.396 
1:09.476 
1:09.491 
1:09.959 
1:10.615 
1:10.793 
1:10.938 
1:11.119 
1:11.922 
1:12.492 

Diff 

0.596 

0.052 
0.761 
1.027 
1.107 
1.122 
1.590 
2.246 

0.181 
0.984 
1.554 

Gap 

0.596 

0.052 
0.709 
0.266 
0.080 
0.015 
0.468 
0.656 

0.181 
0.803 
0.570 

Best Speed 
125,352 
124,255 

123,945 
123,740 
123,646 
122,378 
121,909 
121,769 
121,742 
120,928 
119,805 
119,503 
119,259 
118,956 
117,627 
116,703 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/04/2017 16.44.05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
1000 MES - MDS 

Gara 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:21:39 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

30/04/2017 16:15 


